  _ 1 _
B
A
E
G
F
I
H

ALUMINIUM FANS
DESCRIPTION
•	 5	blade	aluminium	axial.
•	 Shape	 and	 pitch	 especially	 created	 to	 maximise	 the	 aeraulic
efficiency.
•	 2	main	models:
  Sucking (air movement from fan to motor)
  Blowing (air movement from motor to fan).
•	 Fixation:	 4	holes	Ø	3,6	mm,	distance	25,4	mm
    4 holes Ø 3,6 mm, distance 27,8 mm
    Centre hole Ø 7,1 mm.
•	 Pitch:	28°	(other	pitch	available	on	request).
1. ANTI-CLOCKWISE SUCKING FANS
 (AIR MOVEMENT FROM FAN TO MOTOR)
  X Y S
SF-28-154 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 154 mm 34 17 0,8
SF-28-172 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 172 mm 35 17 0,8
SF-28-200 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 200 mm 37 18 0,8
SF-28-230 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 230 mm 43 24 1
SF-28-254 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 254 mm 45 24 1
SF-28-300 Aluminium sucking fan, Ø 300 mm 52 28 1,2
2. ANTI-CLOCKWISE BLOWING FANS
 (AIR MOVEMENT FROM MOTOR TO FAN)
  X Y S
BF-28-154 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 154 mm 34 17 0,8
BF-28-172 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 172 mm 35 17 0,8
BF-28-200 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 200 mm 37 18 0,8
BF-28-230 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 230 mm 43 24 1
BF-28-254 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 254 mm 44 24 1
BF-28-300 Aluminium blowing fan, Ø 300 mm 57 34 1,2
Measurements in mm - tolerance: X = + 2 mm, Y = + 1,5 mm.